
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Phase 0 - Concept Tue 01/09/07 Tue 05/01/07
211 Phase 1 - Proof of Concept Mon 08/06/07 Fri 12/07/07
318 Phase 2 - Critical Design Mon 12/10/07 Tue 05/20/08
319 Reassemble Project Team Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07
320 Hire Experts Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07
321 Project Manager Tue 12/11/07 Tue 12/11/07

322 Software Engineers Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

323 Network Engineer Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

324 OA Engineers Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

325 GUI Developer Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

326 Database Expert Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

327 IT Specialist Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

328 Web Developer Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

329 Technical Writer Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

330 Test Plan/Procedures Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07
331 Product User's Manuals Mon 12/10/07 Mon 12/10/07

332 Product Planning Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07
333 Define Approach Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

334 Research Hardware Mon 12/10/07 Thu 12/20/07
335 RFID Passes Mon 12/10/07 Wed 12/12/07

336 RFID Readers Mon 12/10/07 Mon 12/10/07

337 Kiosks Mon 12/10/07 Thu 12/20/07

338 Best-fit Matching Interfaces Mon 12/10/07 Tue 12/11/07

339 Product Specification Mon 12/10/07 Tue 12/18/07
340 Purchase Necessary Equipment Mon 12/10/07 Mon 12/10/07

341 RFID Pass Mon 12/10/07 Wed 12/12/07
342 RFID Reader Mon 12/10/07 Wed 12/12/07
343 Hardware for Kiosk Display Mon 12/10/07 Tue 12/11/07

344 Build Kiosk Mon 12/10/07 Wed 12/12/07

345 Procure Laptop Mon 12/10/07 Wed 12/12/07
346 Test Kiosk Software Mon 12/10/07 Tue 12/11/07

347 Establish Modules Mon 12/10/07 Wed 12/12/07
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348 Build Modules Thu 12/13/07 Tue 12/18/07

349 Build Database Thu 12/20/07 Fri 01/18/08
350 Design Tables Thu 12/20/07 Thu 01/03/08

351 Build Tables Thu 12/20/07 Fri 01/18/08
352 Create Mock Data Fri 01/18/08 Fri 01/18/08
353 Build GUI Fri 01/18/08 Fri 01/18/08

354 Design Pages Fri 01/18/08 Fri 01/18/08

355 Design Modules Fri 01/18/08 Fri 01/18/08

356 Build Pages Fri 01/18/08 Fri 01/18/08

357 Build Modules Fri 01/18/08 Fri 01/18/08

358 Build Interfaces Thu 12/20/07 Fri 01/04/08
359 RFID Reader to Kiosk Interface Thu 12/20/07 Thu 01/03/08

360 Kiosk to Database Interface Thu 01/03/08 Fri 01/04/08

361 Database to Webpage Interface Thu 12/20/07 Mon 01/07/08
362 RFID Reader to Database Interface Thu 12/20/07 Thu 01/03/08

363 Setup Thu 12/20/07 Thu 01/03/08

364 Kiosk Thu 01/03/08 Mon 01/07/08

365 Setup Development PCs Thu 01/03/08 Mon 01/07/08

366 Install Development Software Thu 12/20/07 Tue 01/29/08
367 Configure Kiosk Interface Software Thu 12/20/07 Thu 12/27/07

368 Database Thu 12/27/07 Fri 12/28/07
369 Setup Database Sofware Thu 12/27/07 Fri 12/28/07

370 Get Database Set Up on Hardware Thu 12/27/07 Fri 12/28/07

371 Laptop Thu 12/20/07 Fri 01/25/08
372 Configure Laptop for Web Interface Thu 12/20/07 Fri 12/21/07

373 Software Thu 12/20/07 Mon 12/24/07

374 Design Framework Thu 12/27/07 Fri 01/25/08

375 Data Reporting and Auxillary Services Thu 12/20/07 Thu 01/10/08
376 Design Data Output Reports Thu 12/20/07 Thu 01/03/08

377 Design Secondary Modules Thu 01/03/08 Thu 01/10/08

378 Software Packages Thu 12/20/07 Fri 01/11/08
379 Asset Management Sofware Packages Thu 01/10/08 Fri 01/11/08
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380 Cashless Spending Sofware Packages Thu 12/20/07 Mon 12/24/07

381 Access Control Software Packages Thu 12/20/07 Mon 12/24/07

382 Route Planning Software Packages Thu 12/20/07 Mon 12/24/07

383 Commercial/Advertising Software Packages Thu 12/20/07 Fri 12/28/07

384 Create Design Documents Thu 12/20/07 Mon 12/24/07

385 Test Plan Thu 12/20/07 Mon 12/24/07

386 Manuals Thu 12/20/07 Mon 12/24/07

387 Financial Thu 12/20/07 Fri 12/28/07
388 Funding Agency Mon 12/24/07 Wed 12/26/07
389 Get Required Documents for Thrill Tracker Fu Mon 12/24/07 Wed 12/26/07

390 Determine Product Costs Mon 12/24/07 Wed 12/26/07

391 Determine Human Resource Costs Mon 12/24/07 Tue 12/25/07

392 Determine Overhead Equipment Costs Mon 12/24/07 Wed 12/26/07

393 Determine Non-Development Human Resourc Mon 12/24/07 Wed 12/26/07

394 Perform Cash Flow Analysis Wed 12/26/07 Fri 12/28/07
395 Determine Break Even Point Wed 12/26/07 Fri 12/28/07

396 Assess Financial Feasibility Wed 12/26/07 Fri 12/28/07

397 Documents Wed 12/26/07 Fri 12/28/07

398 Risk Thu 12/20/07 Fri 12/21/07
399 Revise Risks Thu 12/20/07 Fri 12/21/07
400 Revise Risk Mitigation Plan Thu 12/20/07 Fri 12/21/07

401 Documents Thu 12/20/07 Fri 12/21/07

402 Revise Draft of Risk Plan Thu 12/20/07 Fri 12/21/07

403 Website maintanence Fri 01/25/08 Tue 01/29/08

404 Testing Mon 12/10/07 Fri 03/07/08
405 Alpha Testing Mon 12/10/07 Fri 03/07/08
406 Unit Tests Mon 12/10/07 Mon 01/07/08
407 Test GUI Components Mon 12/10/07 Tue 12/11/07

408 Test Core Application Components Mon 12/10/07 Mon 01/07/08

409 Integration Test Tue 01/08/08 Fri 02/15/08

410 System Test Mon 02/18/08 Fri 03/07/08

411 Stress Test Hardware Mon 12/10/07 Fri 12/21/07
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412 Website maintanence Mon 12/10/07 Fri 02/08/08

413 User Documentation Tue 01/29/08 Tue 05/20/08
414 Installation Documentation Tue 03/11/08 Tue 04/08/08

415 User Manual Tue 04/08/08 Tue 05/20/08

416 Training Manual Tue 01/29/08 Tue 02/26/08

417 Sample Production Mon 03/10/08 Fri 03/21/08
418 Contract Vendor Selection Mon 03/10/08 Fri 03/14/08

419 Purchase sample set of RFID Hardware Mon 03/10/08 Mon 03/10/08

420 Receive Ordered hardware Mon 03/10/08 Fri 03/21/08

421 Hardware Testing Mon 03/10/08 Fri 03/21/08

422 Update Design Specifications Mon 03/10/08 Wed 03/12/08

423 Finalize Production Mon 03/24/08 Fri 03/28/08
424 Produce Copies of Application Mon 03/24/08 Mon 03/24/08

425 Retest Hardware and software Mon 03/24/08 Fri 03/28/08

426 Thrill Tracker Developed Tue 05/20/08 Tue 05/20/08

427 Phase 3 - Production Out Years Tue 05/20/08 Wed 08/05/09
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